
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

177 
833 
998 
661 
863 
216 
132 
379 
361 

806X 
251 
126 
142 
235 
129 
143 

Name 

Chad Pocher 
Ben Tilley 
Garrett Graves 
Frank Haro 
Mujahid Umar 
Geoff Sims 
Chris Morris 
Fernando Alvarez 
Marko Hyvonen 
Jose Molina 
Blake Gentry 
Jai Dicipulo 
LYLE HENRY 
David Tsai 
Melissa Iwata 
Daniella Malena 

Class 

A m a t e u r   6 00  S u p e r s p o r t  

Sportsman 

Sportsman 

F o rm u la  4 0  M id d lew e ig h t  

Sportsman 

F o rm u la  4 0  M id d lew e ig h t  

A m a t e u r   6 00  S u p e r s p o r t  

A m a t e u r   6 00  S u p e r s p o r t  

Sportsman 

Twins GT 

Sportsman 

Sportsman 

Sportsman 

A m a t e u r   6 00  S u p e r s p o r t  

Ladies of CRA 

Ladies of CRA 

Best Tm 

1:56.967 
2:00.201 
2:00.669 
2:01.421 
2:02.648 
2:02.784 
2:04.748 
2:05.616 
2:06.265 
2:07.474 
2:08.232 
2:08.718 
2:12.691 
2:13.232 
2:13.616 
2:15.593 

Diff 

3.234 
3.702 
4.454 
5.681 
5.817 
7.781 
8.649 
9.298 

10.507 
11.265 
11.751 
15.724 
16.265 
16.649 
18.626 

Best Speed 

82.485 
80.266 
79.954 
79.459 
78.664 
78.577 
77.340 
76.806 
76.411 
75.686 
75.239 
74.955 
72.710 
72.415 
72.207 
71.154 

In Lap 

4 
1 
2 
4 
1 
4 
5 
5 
4 
2 
3 
6 
2 
2 
2 
5 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/12/2022 11:10:09 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Marques Jackson 

Race Director:  Curtis Adams 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 1 

Qualifying  

600 Amateur 

Qualifying started at 10:52:59 

Button Willow Raceway 2.680 miles 

2/12/2022 12:00 


